
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
34 
35 
38 
20 
31 
32 

Name 
Marco CANOLA 
Daniele BERCELLI 
Emanuele Raul GIORA 
Luca TEDESCHI 
Valerio  FACCINI 
Marco FEBBRONI 

Class 
N 1600 
N 1600 
RS 1600 
E1 ITA 1150 
N 1400 
N 1400 

Model/Engine 
106 

SAXO 

LUPO 

127 

106 

SWIFT 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
7:18.426 
7:21.816 
7:27.411 
7:30.498 
7:30.868 
7:55.579 

Diff 

3.390 
8.985 

12.072 
12.442 
37.153 

Gap 

3.390 
5.595 
3.087 
0.370 

24.711 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

C.I.F Challenge 

Varano Challenge 

Gara2 Classe N - RS - E1 1150 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,150 km 


